NEWSLETTER



AUGUST 2024 / VOL 001

## THE TIAF-TIMES PUBLISHED BY TIAF-USA

### SET UP BUSINESS GOAL Proper planning

MEET THE LEADER DR. K. K. SHARMA

### IMPLEMENTING THE GOALS GLOBALLY

WWW.TIAFUSA.COM

# WORK HARD GET SUCCESS

# THE TIAF-TIMES

Dear All,

A warm greetings from TIAF-USA!

It's my honor and privilege to address everyone of you. With all confidence I can say that the International Awards Forum shortly called as TIAF-USA has emerged as one of the world's leading award distributing institutions where the deserving and successful people gets recognized and rewarded. The TIAF Awards are not just the awards but those are rewards with recognition which will motivate people to go forward even furthermore.

I am really glad to introduce the Quarterly Newsletter under the name "THE TIAF-TIMES" which will cover all the important Information and activities of TIAF-USA.

My dear friends and patrons, with all humility I can express that life gives everyone of us an equal opportunity and it depends on us how efficiently we utilize these opportunities and be successful. I always follow the golden words of the great inventor Thomas Alva Edison which says "Many of Life's failures are people who did not realize how close they were to success when they gave up."

Hence nobody is 100% successful until they reach their destinations. So, step up and strive forward as it is the only way to success.

With best regards,

Director Dr. K. K. Sharma



VOLUME 001 NUGUST 2024

#### Published by TIAF-USA

# THE TIAF-TIMES

## INSIDE THIS ISSUE

- Grand Celebration in New Delhi, India
- Indo-Nepal Summit 2024 at Kathmandu, Nepal
- International Framework of TIAF-USA





#### The International Awards Fest at New Delhi

Great Celebration in New Delhi at Hotel Holiday Inn, amidst the busy Sunday on March 10 2024 as The International Awards Fest 2024 came to a conclusion and ended up on a high note.

Conti. on page 4...

#### Indo-Nepal International Awards Summit at Kathmandu

Indo-Nepal International Awards Summit recently held at Kathmandu on June 08, 2024 and was presided by Sh. Dipak K Risal, the Mayor of Gokarneshwor Municipality, Kathmandu and others. *Conti. on page 5...* 

### Global Recognition at the Global Arena

The International Awards Summit Forum (TIAF-USA) prepares the platform for the people to be on the International Arena for their achievements, goals, success and career. The prime motive is to take the national objectives and set to International goals and achieve the same on International standards.

Published by TIAF-USA

# THE TIAF-TIMES

#### **The International Awards Fest 2024**

New Delhi - India

#### LEADING CEREMONY...

The recently concluded event The International Awards Fest 2024 was presided by Sh. Gajendra Chauhan, a popular Bollywood Actor, the former chairman of Film and Television Institute of India and the Vice Chancellor of PLC State University, Rohtak, Haryana and graced by Dr. Raj Kumar Rana, the Chairman of Madhav University Rajasthan, Dr. Murali Ginjupalli, Chancellor of St. Martinus University Willemstead Curacao, Dr. Alka Agarwal, the Director of Mewar Group of Institutions.





#### **SETTING AN EXAMPLE...**

TIAF-USA has been the fore runner in respecting, recognizing and rewarding the personalities. The International Iconic Award 2024 and The International Women's Gloria Award 2024 recipients were seen immersed in the jubilant atmosphere. The awardees were Directors of various institutions, Professors from different colleges, Super Models, Advocates, Social Workers etc., and where not from. The event has begun with the registration and refreshment, and felicitation of the guests and ended up with the group photo session and with the delightful lunch. VOLUME 001 AUGUST 2024

# THE TIAF-TIMES

#### Indo-Nepal International Awards Summit 2024 Kathmandu - Nepal



#### **GLORY ON THE HIGH**

the Indo-Nepal International Awards Summit 2024 had been a spectacular one and had seen a surge in the number of awardees being received at the event which was organized by The International Awards Forum (TIAF-USA) and Co-sponsored by Brookfield International University, South Dakota, USA. The event location entirely covered the beautiful landscape of Hyatt Regency at Kathmandu, Nepal.

#### **BLESSINGS OF PRIDE**

The Guest of Honor appearances were Sh. Yogi Priyavrat Animesh, the founder of OOJ Foundation, and other dignitaries namely Mr. Vikas Mittra Saxena, President, Management & Technical Development Council, New Delhi, India, Dr. Rahul Banerjee, NDMA, Ministry of Home Affairs, Govt of India and many others. The Awardees were also from different field and professions such as Directors of various institutions, Professors, Super Models, News Personalities, Journalists, Principals, Astrologers, Advocates, Business Stalwarts, Social Workers etc.,



Published by TIAF-USA

Published by TIAF-USA

### INTERNATIONAL FRAMEWORK OF TIAF-USA

The International Awards Forum (TIAF-USA) is a global premier event organizer and award distributing agency registered in the State of Wyoming, United States of America and in New Delhi, India as well, which recognizes people across the global and presents awards for their work.

It's an initiative to identify people with best talents and who have done outstanding work and bring them in the pool, recognize and award them for their efforts and exceptional contribution in their respective field. Its prime focus is to recognize the best and reward them with the highest. TIAF-USA gives away the awards primarily based on the profiles and the area of interest of the applicants.

#### **UPCOMING EVENTS**

#### THE INTERNATIONAL AWARDS SUMMIT 2024



INTERNATIONAL ICONIC STAR AWARD | INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S GLORIA AWARD | GLOBAL TYCOON AWARD GLOBAL EXCELLENCE IN LEADERSHIP AWARD | HONORARY DOCTORATE AWARD | INTERNATIONAL PRIDE AWARD

BOOK NOW +91-8527017005

info@tiafusa.com

Wyoming, United States of America

1202

**DLUME 00**